Horarios 2025/2
Prédio 05 C
Sala 105

Horario

19:00
19:50

19:50
20:40

20:40
20:50

20:50
21:40

21:40
22:30

Segunda

Linguagem de

Programacéao
Maran

Linguagem de

Programacao
Maran

Terca

Circuitos

Elétricos |l
Alysson

Circuitos

Elétricos Il
Alysson

Quarta Quinta

Comunicacao e
Expressao
Jordane

Sistemas Digitais

Intervalo

Informatica Sistemas Digitais

Técnico em
Eletronica
2° semestre—329

Sexta

Eletrénica Il
Conrado

Eletronica Il
Conrado



