

**Horários 2025/2**  
**Prédio 05 C**  
**Sala 105**

**Técnico em  
Eletrônica**  
**2º semestre—329**

<b>Horário</b>	<b>Segunda</b>	<b>Terça</b>	<b>Quarta</b>	<b>Quinta</b>	<b>Sexta</b>
19:00 19:50	Linguagem de Programação <b>Maran</b>	Circuitos Elétricos II <b>Alysson</b>	Comunicação e Expressão <b>Jordane</b>	Sistemas Digitais <b>Saul</b>	Eletrônica II <b>Conrado</b>
19:50 20:40					
20:40 20:50	Intervalo				
20:50 21:40	Linguagem de Programação <b>Maran</b>	Circuitos Elétricos II <b>Alysson</b>	Informática <b>Erika</b>	Sistemas Digitais <b>Saul</b>	Eletrônica II <b>Conrado</b>
21:40 22:30					